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2024/25 5th round, Match #17
Friday, 07.09.2024, 15:00, , Khmelnitskyi. 26°C. Spectators: 627

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

2 : 2

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
17 Chushenko Vladyslav
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
33 Veremiienko Oleh
3 Siminin Serhii
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr (C)
7 Savchenko Oliksiy
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
9 Hemeha Vitalii
23 Shavrin Vadym

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
99 Petrychenko Bohdan
13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
5 Lys Nazar
22 Bozhenar Danyil
37 Hamolov Nazar
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
8 Kulakevych Vladyslav
6 Karanha Yan
11 Fedorov Anton

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

26 Bobynets Andrii
23 Demkiv Stanislav
30 Shvets Serhii
3 Frantsuz Vasyl
44 Boldenkov Valerii
77 Radulskyi Yurii
17 Stadnik Maksym
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl (C)
11 Kos Oleh
10 Soloviov Maksym
69 Romanov Serhii

Substitutes
31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
19 Babanin Vladyslav
90 Barchuk Roman
99 Bespalko Yevhen
34 Henyk Vasyl
7 Somka Artem
15 Titaievskyi Mykyta
9 Khoma Andrii
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Udovenko Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kurbanov Zaur
4th Official:
Matkovska Maryna
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii
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, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #17
Friday, 07.09.2024, 15:00, , Khmelnitskyi. 26°C. Spectators: 627

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 2 : 2 «Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr 43'

45' 3 Frantsuz Vasyl

46' 11 Kos Oleh
9 Khoma Andrii

23 Shavrin Vadym 52'

54' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl

58' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl

64' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav

64' 69 Romanov Serhii
34 Henyk Vasyl

7 Savchenko Oliksiy
37 Hamolov Nazar 68'

4 Koreshkov Valentyn
22 Bozhenar Danyil 68'

73' 10 Soloviov Maksym
15 Titaievskyi Mykyta

15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
5 Lys Nazar 80'

83' 44 Boldenkov Valerii

86' 34 Henyk Vasyl
3 Siminin Serhii

13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo 88'

9 Hemeha Vitalii
6 Karanha Yan 88'

23 Shavrin Vadym 89'

37 Hamolov Nazar 90'

90+1' 77 Radulskyi Yurii

6 Karanha Yan 90+3'
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 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


